

Name of work - R.W.D Road To Mandalotola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(AUSFESH-N.D.B)

Darbhaaga - 2

DIVISION

Singalaura

SUB-DIVISION

Section - 2

MBNc - 1495

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - S.R.I - Manoj Kumar Ray.

ABSTRACT OF COST

19

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W.1- Construction of Road					
from B.I.W.D Road to					
Mandal Tola under MMGSY,					
ANSHESHA (MDB)					
N/A :- Sri Mahoj Kumar Ray.					
Agreement.No :- 21 S.R.D/2024-25					
Agg. value :- 01, 01, 02, 797.200					
E. COST :- 132.93154 200					
Date of start :- 04.12.2024					
Date of completion :- 03.12.2025					
① setting out pillars,					
do					
vide TMB. Item.no ①					
P- 9 @ 11.00 Nos ②					
Rs 2839 = 65/each					Rs 31,236.200
② Clearing & Grubbing -					
do					
vide TMB, P- 09,					
Qty = 0.49 hae ②					
Rs 72891 = 60/Haet					Rs 35717.200
③ Box cutting, Excavation					
For Roadway do T/S					
vide TMB, P- 9, Qty- 135m ³					
@ Rs 95294/m ³					Rs 12,955.200
Continuation ④ - Rs 79,908.200					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Construction of embankment			111	125	29,708.00
in cutting			do		
vide TMB, P-09.					
Qty = 81 m ³ @					
RS 58 = 35/m ³				RS	4,726.00
(5) Const. of embankment -					
For 100 m lead					
vide TMB, P-10,					
Qty = 637.40 m ³ @					
RS 2402.59/m ³				RS	1,55,352.00
(6) For 100 m lead					
vide TMB, P-10					
Qty = 2549.60 m ³ @					
RS 173 = 57/m ³				RS	4,42,534.00
(7) Granular sub-base with well graded material for grading &					
do					
vide TMB, P-10					
Qty = 539.95 m ³ @					
RS 3437 = 24/m ³				RS	18,55,937.74
(8) Granular sub-base with well graded materials for grading - I					
For P.C.C. Portion, vide TMB,					
P-10, Qty = 42.30 m ³ @					
RS 3437 = 24/m ³				RS	1,45,795.25

Continuation 26, 81, 852.299

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(12) 12	Mix Seal Surfacing, P/L and rolling close graded do T/S wide TMD P-17, Qty = 3772.25 m ² @ Rs 2462.50/m ²				Rs 9,28,708.75
(15) 23	Road Marking with Hot Applied from 3/road and Holes, wide TMD, P-17 Qty = 197.60 m ² @ Rs 8012.65/m ²				Rs 1,57,925.20
Total -					59,09,775.299
Say -					Rs 59,09,776.200
Add GST 18% -					Rs 10,63,760.200
Add LE 1% -					Rs 59,098.200
Add SF 10% (Previous) -					Rs 61,206.200
Add SF 10% (THIS BIL) -					Rs 4,425.200
Total -					Rs 70,98,265.200
Less Below 24% as per agreement -					(+) 17,03,584.200
					53,94,681.200
Less Previous Payment -					(-) 41,73,830.200
					12,20,851.200

Nikhil P

16/4/25

AG

Continuation